F I N I S H I N G ,  P O L I S H I N G  &  C L E A N I N G  W I T H  T H E  S A M E  M A C H I N E
CONCRIATM FAST
TROWEL POLISHING SYSTEM
C O N C R I A ™
B L A D E S  &  PA N S  F O R
F I N I S H I N G
C O N C R I A ™
F O R  P O L I S H I N G

time as plastic doesn’t dig
deep as steel, and you can
start a little bit earlier with
plastic pans.
HIGHER FF
NUMBERS
FASTER
FINISHING TIME
PART NO. MODEL NO. DESCRIPTION
077313-5 CONPH5GAL Polish Hard Xl Densifier, Concria 5 Gal
077314-5 CONNANO5GAL Nano Finish Densifier, Concria 5 Gal
077315-5 CONSHD5GAL Shield Sealer, Concria 5 Gal
077316-5 CONSHD+5GAL Shield Plus, Concria 5 Gal
PART NO. MODEL NO. DESCRIPTION
077306 CONHG5ADP Adapter, Concria Hand Grinder 5"
077307 CONHGP50 Pad, Concria Hand Grinder 50#
077308 CONHGP100 Pad, Concria Hand Grinder 100#
077309 CONHGP200 Pad, Concria Hand Grinder 200#
077310 CONHGP400 Pad, Concria Hand Grinder 400#
077311 CONHGP1000 Pad, Concria Hand Grinder 1000#
077312 CONHGP3000 Pad, Concria Hand Grinder 3000#
PART NO. MODEL NO. DESCRIPTION
077273-4 CONSB10X4 Trowel Blade, Concria Plastic Slide 10” (Set of 4)
077272-4 CONSB14X4 Trowel Blade, Concria Plastic Slide 14” (Set of 4)
077271-5 CONSB18X5 Trowel Blade, Concria Plastic Slide 18” - Set of 5
PART NO. MODEL NO. DESCRIPTION
077274 CONPLPAN24 Pan, Concria 24” Plastic Pan
077275 CONPLPAN36 Pan, Concria 36” Plastic Pan
077276 CONPLPAN46 Pan, Concria 46” Plastic Pan
077277 CONPLPAN60 Pan, Concria 60” Plastic Pan
077278-24 CONFSTNLOOP Fastn, Concria Loop For Plastic Pan (Set of 24)
077279-24 CONFSTNHOOK Fastn, Concria Hook for Plastic Pan (Set of 24)
PRODUCT LIST
CONCRIA PLASTIC BLADES
CONCRIA PLASTIC PANS
CONCRIA HAND GRINDER PAD
CONCRIA POLISH AND SHIELD
24” POLISHING TOOLING
PART NO. MODEL NO. DESCRIPTION
077280 CONMP24 Pad, Concria Mounting 24" (Set Of 1)
077281-6 FAST25-6 Pad, Concria Fast 0 Black - Grit 25# (Bag Of 6)
077282-6 FAST50-6 Pad, Concria Fast 1 Blue - Grit 50# (Bag Of 6)
077283-6 FAST100-6 Pad, Concria Fast 2 Yellow - Grit 100# (Bag Of 6)
077284-6 FAST200-6 Pad, Concria Fast 3 Orange - Grit 200# (Bag Of 6)
077285-6 FAST400-6 Pad, Concria Fast 4 Red - Grit 400# (Bag Of 6)
077286-6 FASTF1000-6 Pad, Concria Flexi Step 5 Green - Grit 1000# (Bag Of 6)
077287-6 FASTF3000-6 Pad, Concria Flexi Step 6 White - Grit 3000# (Bag Of 6)
36” POLISHING TOOLING
PART NO. MODEL NO. DESCRIPTION
077288-4 CONQCB14X4 Blade Change, Concria Quick Adapter 14" (Box of 4)
077289 CONMP14 Pad, Concria 14" Mounting (Set of 1)
077290-16 FAST25-16 Pad, Concria Fast 0 Black - Grit 25# (Bag of 16)
077291-16 FAST50-16 Pad, Concria Fast 1 Blue - Grit 50# (Bag of 16)
077292-16 FAST100-16 Pad, Concria Fast 2 Yellow - Grit 100# (Bag of 16)
077293-16 FAST200-16 Pad, Concria Fast 3 Orange - Grit 200# (Bag of 16)
077294-16 FAST400-16 Pad, Concria Fast 4 Red - Grit 400# (Bag of 16)
077295-16 FLEX1000-30 Pad, Concria Flexi Step 5 Green - Grit 1000# (Bag of 16)
077296-16 FLEX3000-30 Pad, Concria Flexi Step 6 White - Grit 3000# (Bag of 16)
46” POLISHING TOOLING
PART NO. MODEL NO. DESCRIPTION
077297-5 CONQCB18X5 Blade Change, Concria Quick Adapter 18" (Box of 4)
077298 CONMP18 Pad, Concria 18" Mounting (Set of 1)
077299-30 FAST25-30 Pad, Concria Fast 0 Black - Grit 25# (Bag of 30)
077300-30 FAST50-30 Pad, Concria Fast 1 Blue - Grit 50# (Bag of 30)
077301-30 FAST100-30 Pad, Concria Fast 2 Yellow - Grit 100# (Bag of 30)
077302-30 FAST200-30 Pad, Concria Fast 3 Orange - Grit 200# (Bag of 30)
077303-30 FAST400-30 Pad, Concria Fast 4 Red - Grit 400# (Bag of 30)
077304-30 FLEX1000-30 Pad, Concria Flexi Step 5 Green - Grit 1000# (Bag of 30)
077305-30 FLEX3000-30 Pad, Concria Flexi Step 6 White - Grit 3000# (Bag of 30)
CONCRIATM FAST
TROWEL POLISHING SYSTEM